Florida Ranch Sorting Arena- Producer Liz McClendon (Lithia, FL) - 11/17/2018

# 10 Handicap - 64 teams

Total
Time
170.46
170.46
173.75
173.75
146.46
146.46
119.09
119.09
133.01
133.01
118.3
118.3
118.2
118.2
102.55
102.55
89.15
89.15
10 54.01
10 54.01

Placing
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Total
Cattle
19
19
17
17
15
15
10
10
10
10
14
14
12
12
11
11
6
6
10
10

Last Name

Cornette-Shell

Kent
Jones
Jones
Damone
Philman
Castillo
Palmero
Chavers
Rice
Castillo
Damone
Gonzalez
Sirven
Palmero
Sanchez
Chavers
McClendon
Grier
Waters

First Name

Pepper
Marcus
Lorri
Jason
Hannah
Jimmie
losvany
Francisco
Robert
Holley
losvany
Hannah
Juan Carlos
Alberto
Pablo
Jose
Robert
Elizabeth
Karlei
Chuck

# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 19 teams

. Total Total
Placing )
Time Cattle
1 109.75 13
1 109.75 13
2 110 13
2 110 13
3 106.74 8
3 106.74 8
4 55.97 7
4 55.97 7
# 12 Masters - 20 teams
. Total Total
Placing )
Time Cattle
1 103.55 9
1 103.55 9
2 106.1 8
2 106.1 8

Last Name

Philman
Shell
Jones
Shell
Rice
Rice

Cornette-Shell

Grier

Last Name

Kent
Philman
Waters
Whitehurst

First Name
Jimmie
Sally

Jason

Sally
Holley
Bryan
Pepper
Karlei

First Name

Muray
Jimmie
Chuck
Emmett

Amount
Won
$328.00
$328.00
$246.00
$246.00
$174.00
$174.00
$102.00
$102.00
$92.00
$92.00
$82.00
$82.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$125.00
$125.00
$84.00
$84.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$154.00
$154.00
$103.00
$103.00

Points

Points
3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5

Points

N N W W



3 97.58 7 Blevins Paul $0.00 1
3 97.58 7 Chavers Robert $0.00 1
4 89.82 4 McClendon Elizabeth $0.00 0.5
4 89.82 4 Waters Chuck $0.00 0.5
#6 Handicap - 34 teams

. Total Total . Amount .
Placing . Last Name First Name Points

Time Cattle Won

1 99.67 13 Bohart Sara $145.00 6
1 99.67 13 Jones Lorri $145.00 6
2 111.89 13 Jones Lorri $109.00 5
2 111.89 13 McClendon Joseph $109.00 5
3 114.76 11 Elen Ellen $73.00 4
3 114.76 11 Elen Bobby $73.00 4
4 102.52 8 Gonzalez Juan $36.00 3
4 102.52 8 Hunt Deborah $36.00 3
5 52.88 9 Cornette-Shell Pepper $0.00 2
5 52.88 9 Shell Sally $0.00 2
6 57.1 6 Jones Lorri $0.00 1
6 57.1 6 Whitehurst Emmett $0.00 1
7 53.61 5 Elen Ellen $0.00 0.5
7 53.61 5 Stevens Bernona $0.00 0.5

#8 Handicap - 38 teams

. Total Total . Amount .

Placing . Last Name First Name Points
Time Cattle Won

1 103.6 16 Jones Lorri $205.00 7
1 103.6 16 Kent Muray $205.00 7
2 112.97 16 Jones Jason $154.00 6
2 112.97 16 McClendon Joseph $154.00 6
3 110.42 13 Philman Jimmie $103.00 5
3 110.42 13 Rice Bryan $103.00 5
4 113.52 13 Clark Sebastian $51.00 4
4 113.52 13 Rice Bryan $51.00 4
5 51.45 10 Bohart Sara $0.00 3
5 51.45 10 Jones Lorri $0.00 3
6 58.18 9 Church Cassie $0.00 2
6 58.18 9 Jones Lorri $0.00 2
7 54.11 8 Cornette-Shell Pepper $0.00 1
7 54.11 8 Kent Marcus $0.00 1
8 57.83 8 Philman Jimmie $0.00 0.5
8 57.83 8 Rice Holley $0.00 0.5

All Levels Handicap - 55 teams

. Total Total . Amount .
Placing . Last Name First Name Points
Time Cattle Won

1 150.67 21 Chavers Robert $326.00 9
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150.67
175.96
175.96
167.53
167.53
170.17
170.17
140.62
140.62
154.14
154.14
137.17
137.17
168.45
168.45
109.61
109.61
114.16
114.16

21
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
16
16
15
15
13
13
15
15
12
12

Church
Grier
Philman
Kent
Waters
Kent
Whitehurst
Church
McClendon
Castillo
Clark

Clark
Damone
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Castillo
Gonzalez

Cassie
Karlei
Jimmie
Marcus
Chuck
Levi
Emmett
Cassie
Joseph
losvany
Sebastian
Sebastian
Hannah
Tracy
Joe
Andrew
Joe
losvany
Juan Carlos

$326.00
$244.00
$244.00
$173.00
$173.00
$102.00
$102.00
$92.00
$92.00
$81.00
$81.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



